Strawberry Tour 2023 Endergebnis
Team Challenge

# Name Kapitan Punkte
1 Die Fairway Kings Harald Gulnter 613
2 Far from Par Maximilian Schwarz 607
3 Green Panther Players Barbara Leban 595
4 Impossible Golf Crew Sandra Mittenhuber 591
5  GOLFGIGANTEN OBERAICH Hans Tritscher 586
6 the hot shots Hannes Zwittmajer 569
7 Back Nine Bandits Pascal Pollin 562
8 Team Kappes Florian Hansper 560
9 Rennbahn Rowdies Wolfgang Riger 560
10 GC Gut Richardhof Elisabeth Kaufmann-Bruckberger 558
11 Das Wiener Wunder Glnter Rottensteiner 554
12 Gersthofer Allstars Attila Varga 552
13  Obinger Sumpfbiber Reinhard Seilmaier 551
14  Millstattersee Black Mambas Alexander Kofler 550
15 Birdie Hunters Elke Feichtinger 550
16  Chieminger Tee Par-Tee Andreas Moser 548
17 Puntigam United Nicole Fink 546
18  Styrian Bogeybunch Astrid Kossar 546
19  Golfsrudel Daniel Breidbach 545
20 Team BallaBalla Daniela Trescher 543
21  Golf4Murz Erhard Pfeifer 539
22  Golf AUSTRIA - Team Gerhard Kraus 538
23  Millstatter See Red Devils Daniel Kreiner 536
24  Sultans of Swing Bernhard Krause 535
25  springballs Michael Neubauer 534
26 GCA Team Eva-Maria Pairan 533
27  Flying Irons Michael Heiler 532
28 the Miners Ernst Kleinsasser 532
29  Gerlitzen Greenviehs Manfred Peternell 532
30 Bavarian Birdies Christine Sauerwein 522
31  Breaking Dads Franjo Kiseljak 520
32 Blue Birdie Bandits Hubert Kutzer 519
33 Team NIO Harald Hahnlein 518
34 DREAM TEAM Gerhard Sveceny 518
35 Par Therapy Matthias Schaefer 517
36  golfturnier.vagabunden (R) Manuela John 515
37  SWING4FUN MARKUS RITSCHER 511
38  Strawbirdies Markus Wittig 504
39 Birdies Luzia Benesch 504
40  Golf Buddies Christian Wimbauer 488
41  Team Murstatten Franz Bachernegg 480
42  Wannabes Gernot Témmes 478
43  The Hole-in-Fun Club Thomas NOVAK 472
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62

Magic Golfer
Gruinschoner
Frihrentner

Die gloreichen Einlocher
Bogey Bandits
Chipperia

Irish Bavarian Golf Buddies
Team Unaufhaltbar
Erdbeerjungs

Allstars

Golf.de

Golfboys on Tour

GC Woodies

Die Eschenhofer

Grazer Golf Gurus

Die Apotheke(r)
WWG1WGA

Bad Abbacher Strohbaren 2023

Flaming Flamingos

Willibald Mersnik
Gunther Salzler
Jens Madl

Friedrich Pichler
llka Démland
Stephanie Dorrer
André Schultheil’
KARLHEINZ LANGWIESER
Thies Teegen

Brian Kent

Charly Knobling
Thomas Zorzi

Armin Tuchler
Simona Kindlein
Matthias Ruhri
Norbert Hochschopf
Lars Warneke
Bernhard Lindner
Thomas Wurzer
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458
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442
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426
425
414
374
348
332
325
321
319
274
261
157
78
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